
205 HELP WANTED 

$$ 1,000 $$ Fundraiser 
No effort. Big Money!! 

No investment. Work with 

your friends! Get a free t-shirt 
too! Call Rob at 

1-800-808-7442 ext 102 

Umpire Babe Ruth Baseball (8-14 
yr old) No exp. needed. $20-25/ 
game. First meeting 3/08, 7pm, City 
Hall. Call Brent or Carl, 342-8418. 

Telemarketers wanted 
$200/deal, flexible hours. 

Call Ryan Nelson 343-8556. 

Inf I. Orientation Assistant needed 
spring & summer 2000.10 hrs/wk, 

$7.50/hr + 3 internship credits. 
Pick up announcement OIEE, 

330 Oregon Hall. Deadline: 3/13. 
Painters Wanted 

for summer 
/employment in Salem. 

No exp. necessary. 
For info or application 

call (503) 316-4767 
or email ktbhaynes@hotmail.com 

Union Benefits Administrator: Perm. 
PT 24 hrs/wk, may increase to 40 
hrs/wk. $9.58/hr + benefits. Avail- 
able now. Call GTFF at 344-0832 
for details. 

1 1/2 Blocks to Campus. 3 + bdrms, 
newly remodeled, yard, on-site laun- 
dry, $1350/mo. 912-1452 

One bedroom house, !5th & High. 
Close to campus, big, wood floors, 
& yard. $575/mo. 345-4858. 

213H0USES FOR SALE 

Windermere 
Jean Tate Real Estate 

Immaculate 1600 sq. ft, 2 bedroom, 
2 1/2 bath condo in lovely SW Hills 

setting with forced air heat, tile 
floors in kitchen and baths, 4 month 
old carpeting, fireplace, and huge 
private courtyard. A great value at 
$153,500. Brooks Tull. 465-8132. 

Large, clean, quiet 1 bdrm. 1/2 blk 
from UO. Big walk-in closet, Free 
covered parking. 484-4103 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. $435/mo. No pets! 

Call 741-0320. Avail. Mar. 7! 

Studio, 1 & 2 Bdrms. 
2 blks to UO. Lndry, prkg. 

Call 484-9922. Good Rates! 

**TWO WEEKS** 
FREE! 

“No Move in Fees** 

1-2 Bedrooms 

TALISMAN 
888 E. 18th 
$395-$495 

Call 485-4029 
BLACKSTONE MANOR 

1750 Alder 
$515-$615 

Call 687-0684 
ALDERWOOD MANOR 

1884-1860 Alder 
$495-$595-$850 

Catl 686-0743 
FERRY ST. QUADS 

1728 Ferry 
$270-$295 

All utilities included. 
Call 465-9330 

No Pets! 
No Application Fee! 

von Klein Property Mgmt, LLC 
1301 Ferry #2 • 485-7776 

One bedroom furnished. 
$450/mo. Near campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
Campus Apartments Available 
now! 2 bdrms. No lease, $550. Of- 
fice 325 E. 18th #6. 343-8545. 

UNIVERSITY COMMONS APTS. 
Brand new, fully furnished, w/d in 
each unit. Individual leases, cov- 

ered bike racks, computer lab, fit- 
ness center & swimming pool. Call 
338-4000 M-F 9-5, sat 10-4. 

is to: 

a) Entertainment 

b) The Emerald 

c) Fun 

d) All of the above 

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 

TODAY'S BIRTHDAY (March 6). The more 

you complete this year, the wiser you'll be- 
come. Let an old promise motivate you in 
March. To achieve a goal you've set, action is 
required in April. Once you decide to do it, you 
can learn a difficult skill in May. A loved one 

follows your hunch in July. Find a new way to 
serve in August. You're put to the test in De- 
cember, and logic prevails next February. 
To get the advantage, check the day's rating: 10 
is the easiest day, 0 the most challenging. 
ARIES (March 21-April 19) — Today is a 6 
— Do you need to talk with somebody? An 
apology you need to make, perhaps? This 
might be about something that happened years 
ago, but it's never too late to say you're sorry. 
Think about it and follow through on whatever 
pops into your head. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) — Today is an 8 
— You need to discuss something that should- 
n't be made public yet. You and your friend 
don't have a disagreement. You just need some- 

body safe to bounce ideas around with. How 
about a lunch date? But, not where you always 
go. 
GEMINI (May 21-June 21)—Today is a 7 — 

This is a good day to clean up old messes. If 
you think you may have hurt or disappointed an 

older person, make the first move. You may 
feel embarrassed about mentioning it, but your 
consideration will be greatly appreciated. Even 
if you didn't do anything. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) — Today is a 7 
— If you're leaving on a trip, take care. You 
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
BAY AREA HOUSE EXCHANGE 

SF Bay Area family looking to swap 
a house in Eugene. 

June 9-11. 
SF house sleeps 7-10. 

Call 338-8393 

245 R00MIV1ATES WANTED 
Roommate for large new 4 bdrm apt. 
across campus/ private entrance. 
$320/mo. 718-7941. 

Female roommate for Ig. 2 bdrm apt. 
near campus. Clean, quiet, cable. 
$240 -4-utils. Avail 4/1. 579-7616 

Female 2 rooms avail. $310/mo in 
4 bdrm, 2 ba apt.; W/D, pool, gym, 
Mar/Sept paid. Des 485-4017. 

Male/female roommate needed to 
share 3 bdrm, 2 1/2 bath town- 
house. Must like pets. $275/mo. + 
utilities. 302-9187. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Transforming Male Energy present- 
ed by Edwin R. Knight, practitioner 
of shamanism ’What you weren't 
told or forgot" 3/12. Eugene, OR. 10 
am 6 pm, cost $85. Student dis- 
count avail. 741-1813. 

275 CLUB SPORTS 
Women's Club Soccer 

Info Meeting for Spring term 
Monday, 3/6 @ 5:00 pm 

in the Ben Linder Room, EMU 
or call Jen 684-8607 

285 SERVICES 
Pregnant? Or maybe? 

New medical clinic, confidential, free 
1st Way 687-8651 

firstwayl @ juno.com 

Free Pregnancy Tests 
Confidential. Mon. Thurs., 

9:30-5:00. Lane Pregnancy 
Support Center, 134 E. 13th #5 

345-0400 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 

24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 
Personal Product Delivery Serv- 
ice. Tampax, Always, Trojan, 100% 
All Natural Products. Free Ship- 
ping! www.danusway.com or call for 
a free brochure 1 -877-201 -7207. 

24-hour support for survivors & 
their friends. Sexual Assault Sup- 
port Services, 343-SASS. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

290 HEALTH & FITNESS 
Lose Weight Fast But Make It 

Last! Ask me how. Call 1 -888-867- 
6745 www.lisas.net 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 FDR's dog 
5 Randolph or 

Zachary 
10 Capital of Peru 
14 Latin “ditto” 
15 Heroic Horatio 
16 Cinnabar and 

bauxite, e.g. 
17 Zilch 
18 Inlet near 

Inverness 
20 TV adjunct 
22 Single 
23 Usher 
24 Montana or Louis 
26 Obtain 
29 Kissed noisily 
32 Unadulterated 
33 Sports area, for 

short 
36 On land 
37 Lena of “Havana” 
38 Period in 

power 
40 Biblical boat 
41 Tranquillity 
42 Dancer Pavlova 
43 Nothing to_at 
45 Common rodent 
46 Ticket receipt 
47 Sweet potato 
49 Dads 
50 Vigoda or Fortas 
51 Buddhist tower 
55 Scoundrel 
57 Aircraft with 

pontoons 
60 Conference 

setting 
63 Mineo and 

Maglie 
64 Sword end 
65 Tree-shaded 

area 
66 Web location 
67 Corrida cheers 
68 Nuisances 
69 Gershwin and 

DOWN 
1 Discovers 
2 Overhead 
3 Blair or Evans 
4 Skilled ones 
5 Maple seeds 
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Solutions 6 Satiate 
7 Hideous creature 
8 Sob story 
9 Attempt 

10 Butcher’s cut 
11 Anomalous 
12 Got together 
13 Spent wood 
19 Adversary 
21 Lake of Geneva 
25 Pindar piece 
27 Author Jong 
28 Principle ot faith 
30 It is likely 
31 Divided nation 
32 Author of “The 

Fall of the House 
of Usher” 

33 Comprehend 
34 Up flapper 
35 Very small 
39 Chew the fat 
41 Of punishment 
43 Shed tears 
44 Toothed 

fasteners 
48 1999 U.S. Open 

tennis champion 
50 Annex 
5? Where lovers 

walk? 
53 Nile triangle 
54 Pompous 

fools • 

56 Red, black and 
army 

58 Flows back 
59 Plenty 
60 Pi follower 
61 Lubricate 
62 Keg feature 


